CareerSkill
917895544271

careerskill7885@gmail.com

Transaction ID : pay_S6FsmHOMZYHOkm
Transaction Date :2026/01/21
Transaction Amount : X 79.00

Valid through :2056/01/21

# Item & Description

11 Days English Roadmap

Discount

Sub Total

Internet Handling Fees (inclusive)

Total
Amount Received

Amount Received in Words:

Notes:

CareerSkill

PAYMENT RECEIPT

Receipt No.: NLUVDP-ST-A1243
Receipt Date :2026/01/21

Bill to:

Neeraj Prajapati

917455987808
neerajprajapati0909@gmail.com

Amount

X550.00

-(X471)

X76.9

21

X79.00
X79.00

Seventy-nine Rupees And Zero Paise

This is a computer generated pay receipt and does not require a signature



